
1 - 2 SCM DEVA
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

CSM PITESTI
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

1 0 4:00

3 - 4 CSM DROBETA TURNU-SEVERIN
CSM DROBETA TURNU-SEVERIN (MHCM)

CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI
CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI (PHCS)

1 0 4:00

1 - 5 SCM DEVA
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

U CSM CLUJ DINAMO
U CSM CLUJ DINAMO (CJCM)

0 1 4:00

2 - 3 CSM PITESTI
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

CSM DROBETA TURNU-SEVERIN
CSM DROBETA TURNU-SEVERIN (MHCM)

0 1 4:00

4 - 5 CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI
CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI (PHCS)

U CSM CLUJ DINAMO
U CSM CLUJ DINAMO (CJCM)

0 1 4:00

1 - 3 SCM DEVA
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

CSM DROBETA TURNU-SEVERIN
CSM DROBETA TURNU-SEVERIN (MHCM)

0 1 4:00

2 - 4 CSM PITESTI
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI
CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI (PHCS)

0 1 4:00

3 - 5 CSM DROBETA TURNU-SEVERIN
CSM DROBETA TURNU-SEVERIN (MHCM)

U CSM CLUJ DINAMO
U CSM CLUJ DINAMO (CJCM)

0 1 4:00

1 - 4 SCM DEVA
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI
CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI (PHCS)

1 0 4:00

2 - 5 CSM PITESTI
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

U CSM CLUJ DINAMO
U CSM CLUJ DINAMO (CJCM)

0 1 4:00

Federatia Romana de Judo
Campionatul National Echipe U23

Saturday, 24 November 2018
Category: Feminin

Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

Name Nation 1 2 3 4 5

1

2

3

4

5

Scm Deva
[SCM DEVA (HDCM)]

HDCM

Csm Pitesti
[CSM PITESTI (AGSC)]

AGSC

Csm Drobeta Turnu-Se
[CSM DROBETA TURNU-SE

MHCM

Csm Cfr Css Ploiesti
[CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI (

PHCS

U Csm Cluj Dinamo
[U CSM CLUJ DINAMO (CJ

CJCM

2 13 - 124  3

0 4 - 37  5

3 11 - 107  2

1 6 - 51  4

4 16 - 157  1

4/40

1/10

4/40

1/7

2/20

3/30

2/17

3/27

1/10

4/40

2/17

3/30

1/10

4/34

1/10

4/37

5/47

0/0

0/0

5/50

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Penalties  0,5

Order of Contests: 1 -  2 , 3 - 4  /  1 - 5, 2 - 3  /  4 – 5 , 1 – 3  /  2 – 4 , 3 – 5  /  1 – 4 ,  2 – 5

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS
1

2

3

U Csm Cluj Dinamo CJCM

Csm Drobeta Turnu-Severin MHCM

Scm Deva HDCM


